13-42
Temperature Controllers
View Product Inventory @ www.tempco.com
TBC-41 Board PID Control
Design Features
✴ Easy to use high performance at a low price
✴ Fuzzy Logic PID Autotune heat and cool control
✴ Fast A-D sampling rate (5 samples/second)

4 = Retransmission 1-5 VDC (default), 0-5 VDC
5 = Retransmission 0-10 VDC
Ordering Code:
Signal Input —  BOX 2
1 = Thermocouple: J (default), K, T, E, B, R, S, N, L,
RTD PT100 DIN
2 = 0-60mV
3 = 0-1 VDC
4 = 0-5 VDC
5 = 1-5 VDC
6 = 4-20 mA
7 = 0-20 mA
8 = 0-10 VDC
9 = Other
TBC–41 –
1 2 6 73 4 5
Display Board and Cable BOX 7
0 = None
3 = With Display Board and 12" (300 mm) Cable (default)
Consult Tempco for other cable lengths.
Board Control Fuzzy Logic PID,